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BEST CARE given your Infant or

small child.- - my home. Ph. 806 Houses for Sole 8S2 Used Cars for Sale806 Houses For SoleYou Have Seen All the Others,

x Now see the new,;TOR RELIABLE. OCCASIONAL
baby utter. Phone

SUPERVISE child car for 3 chil-
dren. Ages to 4. Loder Bros.

NELSON'S
unfurn. house. South. 865.
unfurn. house. Close in. 273.
unfurn., adults only. $70.

2 office rentals, $60 St 835.
LIST YOUR RENTALS WITH OUR

ESTABLISHED RENTAL SERVICE.
REASONABLE RATES.

NELSON & NELSON. REALTORS,
1580 So. ComX Ph. Eve.

657 Biller, $70. wk.
days. 9 tiU I.

CRESTHAVENCHILD CARE my home. 910 1. 13th.
Ph. ,

EXCELLENT care for vour child.
1180 Shipping. Ph.

WHERE EVERY WEEK IS FAIRit's dif ferent"
WEEK AND WHERE YOU GETABC Day Nursery. Lie. Inf U I m

08

Maximum FHA Loanshome. 885. East. References.
Ph. SATISFACTION...'VIEW HOMEj)NEW LAWNS COMPLETE

Free Estimate. Ph. eves. BUILDINGS LOANS i TO S3 YEARS MARKET VALUE APPRAISALS
AVAILABLE TO HOME OWNERS OR CONTRACTORS

SMALL home, close to Par-ris- h
k high school. Clean. 935 Gar-

net St.
SOUTH. 2760 PIONEER DRIVE. Open

OR

Use Your GI
iHOMS building, remodelinc roofing

Sc siding Phone or 44340. Certificateall day Sunday and every even-
ing, just walk in. property ui va

...YOU BET I

HARDTOPS
Licensed 2 BDRMS. Close to schools. Fur-

nished or unfurn. 1734 Nebraska.
WIEMAL'S Day Nursery,

professional care. cant, immediate poss.. may be ;had.
ENCLEWOODS BEST. BUY Has nice living room with fireplace, separate

dining room, wall-to-w- carpets, 2 bdrms. down Sc 1 up. Full base-
ment, oil furnace. Beautiful fenced back yard with covered patio.
In excellent location.' Priced for quick tale at $12,950, Call Henry
Bund to see. I

NOWTerms u desired, price s $18,730.house, near school, church,
store. 2310 Lansing. Ph.

PAINTING k papertnt free estl-mate- s.

Don Lucero Ph '55 SUPER "M" OLDSWith a 2 down payment plus clos-- 1 jZONE M--
2 ing cost (no down payment onf2',a ACRES WITH LOVELY HOME 1300 sq. ft. floor space.SMALL carpenter lobs good work

reasonable.
FOR RENT: fireplace,

att garage. No drinkers. Immedi-
ate possession. Ph. or

your lotl
92x85 CORNER lot with bid hjmse.

Holiday Cpe. Beautiful red with
white trim. Famous G.M. Hydra
matic. Safety Power Steering,
Power' Brakes and electric win-
dows. SHARP J YOU BET I $3793

Let us show you our new models!
Stop at 4285 Liberty Rd. for in

large living room, 13.6x20. 9x11 dining room. 8x14 kitchen, nreaKfast
nook. Forced air oil heat. Nice utility, double garage, beautiful land-
scaped yard. Family orchard, good location, school bus by door. For
appointment to see call Dale Rayburn.

TreePAINTING, guaranteed work
estimates Ph.

sound as a dollar, needs cleaning
Sc painting. Present income 8"S mo.
plus owner's apt. Youi eawl buyf this formation.

ONE & Vi ACRE
.

DANDY plastered
home with G.E. oil piped furn.
Good chicken house with cement
floor, place all fenced, good well
with lots of water. Ideal location
between Hazel Green ft Middle
Grove. Good value at $11,250.

TWO & Vi ACRES

NEAT home, good
barn. 12 fruit & 12 bearing walnut
trees, good location close in N.
EAST. Value $10,530.

SHADE! YOU BET

BEAUTIFUL grove of Oaks with
?ood lawn, right here In town on

level lot with all street pav-
ing in k paid for. Plus a real
neat attractive cottage.
Inside utility & ar gar. All for
$9500.

2 SMALL places in the country. Rea-
sonable to the right people. D. A.
Fish. 1488 S. Com'l. Ph. 8:00 o m.Open daily tillTALL GRASS, lawn mowing by hr

Ph. May fair 48 Dallas. property lor, 6ooo witn 12000 down 2 HOMES ON ONE LOT Furnished, one has 3 bdrms.. the Other 1 brdm. '54 "98"DLX. HOLIDAY CPE.(Closed Sun. Sc Labor Day)hileand let it pay for Itsel
creasing in value.

hew house, attach, gar.,
partly furnished. Owner leaving for
achl. Ph.

Rents far $45 per month. Owner moving to California, priced at sa.soo.
Good terms, for appointment to see; call Cbet Rawlins.

;i '616 Employment Agencies
"This car has 15.000 miles on It
That's hardly broken in. Looks
and runs like new. It has almostevery conceivable accessory.

. .. 8349S
RIVER BOTTOM FARM. IRRIGATED 00 A. & UP Soil suitable for rowLUXURY HON

Famous
LOCKWOODj HOMES

Ph. of

hsc frplace. hardwood
fir., garage. 845. 1280 N. 18th.

ON 14 wooded acres Willi r

'53 MERCURY MONTEREYstream, seme open grazing groundFURN. house. Garage, an-
tenna connection. Inq. 2580 N. 5th,
or call

crops, mint, or any other crop grown in Willamette valley. This farm
is arranged so that farm land may be purchased with or without
buildings. Close in and a good ibuy. To see call Fred Rose.

li ACRE EAST SUBURBAN 2 bdrms.. ranch style home, only 4 years old.
Has living room, dining room, kitchen, bkfit. nook, hdwd. floors Sc

Venetian blinds. Insulated and weatherstripped. .1060 sq. ft. Only

Xaoitol Employment
S54 N. Winter Ph.

Beside Presbyterian church in Id
resident building. Free parking
In rear. Exclusive listings In Pro-
fessional. Clerical. Sales. Labors.
Domestics. Practical Nurses.

among the trees, good deep well
is a choice ftwith lots of: water. This

piece of property &

Radio, heater and ovedrdrive,
raven black with beautiful yel-
low trim. White walls, and pleas-
ing to the eye . $179S

ideal for
Dewitt-Krau- ssomeone wanting to praise show $1,000 down. Terms on balance. Call Dean juarr to see.

2 BEDROOM unfurnished house in
country, elec. hot water heater.
$40. Write Box 527 Statesman-Journa- l.

furn. Adults. No pets.
Close in. 1011 S. Liberty.

Real Etate Loans 53 FORD V-- 8 VICTORIAI RAWLINS REALTYPAGENSTECHERS Street - Office Phone 80433 North HiH
Home Phones: Lukinbeal ! 316 N. ChurchLacy McNall Davis

I ACROSS PROM STATESMAN-JOURNAL- )

605 CHEMEKETA ST? Office Ph.
Evenings phone salesmen: Chet Rawlins Dale Rayburn

Fred Rose Henry Rund Dean Klarr ;

Ph. 71COMMERCIAL house, suburban. ApDly
Dick 4c Jim's Auto Wreckers. Ph.

A beautiful fern green bottom
with black top. Luscious black
and cream interior.
Radio, heater. Fordomatic, Pow-
er Steering, and white walls. A

. Back to School beauty, low at
$1794

REMEMBER!
PRICE REDUCED AGAIN! !

FREE 12th mo Almost new 2 bdrm.
house. Elec. range. Auto heat
hdwd. firs. Insulated. Auto washer
Sc dryer available 2232 MaDle Ave

PLACEMENT --AGENCY
SINCE 1948 SPECIALISTS IN

OFFICE PLACEMENT -

EXCELLENT SCHOOL LOCATION.
Nearly new home, living
room, dining room, bath with
shower & tub. Large lot. loads
of fruit Si vegetables. Priced right
$11,000. See Ron Kraus. Eve. ph.f J J4 uiii muf Mm-- , titQ n i IF IT COMES FROM...$200

-.- 8200

NEWLY redecorated unfur-
nished, oil heat. 930 Wilbur.

Hurry if you want a REAL- - buy

in a fine location 2 arge bed-

rooms, full bsmt , sprinkles sys
.liittif'

!

i ;
60 w. m

Posting. Typing
Office-Count- er

Machine Opr.

.175 A SUBURBAN on a lll'ix30 tract. 6-- well. Paved St. suit... 1195
.$200 FURNISHED cottage 2 blks. tem, wall-to-w- carpeting. The sj1 ' Lifrom capitol. 460 N. Winter..

LODER'S . .

. . . IT'S GOOD!
456 Center St

"THE LOT WITH A LOT"

710 Wanted to Rant, Houses
BEST WAY TO THE BEST JOBS

484 STATE ST. (4U ORE. BLDGJ
PH.

! I
f NCOljE PROPERTY

Consists of 5 units. 3 cojtitages St 2 "apts.. close in on good street. Good
return on jinvestmenU All units in excellent repair, $26,500. Call Chet

address is 1505 N. 21st St Price

now is $15,000. Call Louis Lor-en- ze

to see inside.

able for subdivision. $4,600. $275
down & $50 mo. See Bill Tidier.
Eve. Ph.

$750 DOWN. $60 mo. on this nice lit-
tle house. Living room,
kitchen, bath. elec. heat. 73xJ20
fenced yard. Garden, fruit. $4,500.
See Ron. Kraus.

TO RENT YOUR HOUSE. CALL iveison. ;
CENTER ST. REALTY RENTAL618 Education SERVICE. PH. EVE. BUDl CALABALEB OBMARTBUILDERS ATTENTION

Beautiful 26 arres for subdivision. 6 acres, timber. 6 acres berries. Fsmilv I71il-sine- ss Rentals tttct cTrtjTron am vact mttw TvrcTPtrTN. SALEM Kindergarten for N. Sa-
lem people, school readiness em-
phasized. Ph.

orchard, 82-- 8 irrigation well. 600" of pipe. Only 3 miles north of 22 ACRES of excel, soil, a
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
also studio couch, dinette set. oil780 Moving t Storage) the lawn is just getting a go$d start. There are 3 bdrms.. generous 2 HOUSES j Vt ACRE

ar garage, an in.MC'e util v room, birch kitchen, floor to ceiling circulator and tank. Beautiful red !

MAIN home has 2 bedrooms. Utility.
Swedish fireplace and just jabout everything necessary to make a mahogany cabinets, hardwoodLarmrr Transfer & Storiie LODER BROSOwners have left the state so we can71)0 Kentaii Complete moving service Also agents real, homey place --So: live,
show anytime. .4

Breakfast nook. Fireplace. T. A.
oil heat. Double garage. 1 years
old. $13,954. Terms, too.

REAL BARGAIN
tnr BFKINS Nation Wide Movers
Ph RESTFUL HILLS702 $1 ping Rooms, Board

Garage; Fruit. Bus at door. Only
12 years old. Price $10,500. Terms.
Ph.

$1,000 iDOWN
PERHAPS less. Takes this good

home with unfinished up.
Garage. Lot 50 X 132. Bus at door.
Price $7,700. Wants smaller.

456 Center St.
"THE LOT WITH A LOT

PH. Eves.for something like this. Nestled amongPerhaps you have heefl looking THTS home is FHA ao- -HERTZ-RENT-AT-R U CK
Phone ieomfortable home has a large bsmt. withthe trees on 7 810 acres thisKEW RMS. reas.. kit priv, TV, bus praised at $10,000. and priced at

Si. 500. But owner will consider anyoy poor, ijoj fiuge. "53 BUICK Super V-- 8, Hardtop, fully
equipped, low mileage. $1695. Ph.
Dallas Mayfair after p.m.offer. Ph,

sawdust furnace, a scozy fireplace. 2 bdrms.. dining room and cheerful
breakfast room. Good terms; can be arranged. $11,950.

I HOME AND BUILDING LOTS
t SLEEPING room, twin beds, and 800 Real Estate

floors. 2 bedrooms, utility room,
close to Morningside school, too.
$6,300.00, $500 00 down.

f
Evening phones on the above: Leon-

ard at Steeves at or
Gregg at

PHONE 4-44- 54

R E A O R

1955 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

1 mi. apt. furn. Ph. 568 N
17th. 81 MERC. Mont coupe O-- W.W..

This is a prettv good setup for someone who wants to live near his building R Sc H. Must sell. Maxe oner.RAMSEY, REALTOR801 Business Opportunities Ph.2059 Park Ave.project. The home is 3 years old. 2 oearooms. front porcn. very
cheerful kitchen, everything ) neat and clean ($9950). There are II
adjacent large lotsirwith easy access to city water. The entire tract.ANY ADS REQUIRING INVEST

MENTS SHOULD BE THOR
1946 PLYMOUTH tour door. Very

clean, good rubber, body St motor.
Ph. before 8 p.m.

(LIST WITH US) OFFICE:427 FERRYwith house is listed for $10,830. We invite your inspection of tnis
EveSouth Salem property.

CLEAN, quiet room near CaDitol
Shopping Dilt Kitchen prir.

CLEAN rooms, TV. close in. Fred-ricks- on

Halt 215 S. Winter.
WANTED man to tmard & rm. 771

N. Com'L Ph.

705 Apartments for Rent

Frank Vlasic Eve. Jack Millard
Eve. Jim HamsevO U G H L Y INVESTIGATED

BEFORE PAYING OUT ANY Walt Socolofsky Howard Leach 3.3753. Ted Morrison BRANCH OFFICEi 3135 SOUTH COMMERCIAL (VISTA AREA1 PH.
CLEAN 1 owner '52 Plymouth 4--dr ,

good condition. Good ruber, heat-
er. Inquire 310 S. 15th StMONEY. Ohling for InsuranceSee Merrill D

ui

FAMILY ROOM OW!MOVE IN
PHONCS:350 M. HIGH

1952 CHRYSLER Saratoga Club coupe.
Low mileage. Very well equip. Im-
maculate cond. inside Sc out Only

. $1395. -

McCALL-- USED CARS
1297 State

FURN. 3 rms. Sc bath. Clean, mod-
ern, close in. Ph. after 5
p.m. or

DISTRIBUTOR
Ground Floor Opportunitv
EXCELLENT INCOME

SPARE TIME A-- large Mahogany den. radiant hot water heat plus fireplace.
SfrirVTltN fnnrt AM niinfim avn to Salem Heights School, beautiful shrubs Sc extra lot with fruit &No selling, noelec. range it refrig Lv rm.. kcit.. Immeaiatj earnings berries. Good terms. Price $13.00. Call Claude Henderson.vending. Ideal lor man or wombedroom, til bath. Ph. eve. 853 Auto Ports & Repoirs

McKINLEY SCHOOLan part time work. No competi
tition or overhead. National com Late built 3 bedrms.. full basement party room, 2 baths. 2 fireplaces, cor

New ranch style featuring
13x22 family room and extra j
bath. Large, double garage. Red-
wood beamed living room ceiling.
Old brick raised hearth fireplace.
Rough sawn cedar exterior stained
yeliow. Sweeping view of Cascade
mountains. Corner lot 100x151,
lawn fc shrubs in. Paved street,
very light traffic. Priced $14530.
4494 Kurth Ave. Liberty Rd.j to
Cunningham Lane, turn rightj to

.

CAPITOL PLAZA
1 bdrm. furn. Sc unfurn. apt.

165 Chemeketa,

pany with AAA-- 1 references will
elect person for this area to de ner lot. some view, ideal location tor schools, snopping center, etc. can

Del Shields. i
liver nationally acceptea flc aaver

SOUTH VILLAGEtised merchandise to leading stores
Near new. 2 bedrms., liv. rm. with fireplace, Youngstown kitchen, utilityMust have car, references. 7- -9

ALLSTATE

GUARANTEED

Rebuilt Engines

NEW LOW PRICES

FURN. 3 rooms Sc Bath. 991 N. Cot-
tage St. Adults. Ph. (No
drinkers.)

j FA. oil furnace, back yard fenced, bin. to city pus. lerms.hours weekly Sc $990 cash invest
price $10,750. Call Del Shields,end.ment which is fully secured. Past

experience unimportant but must
have honesty, reliability St be able INCOME PROPERTY. NORTH; i irs

ATTRACTIVE furn. apt. Close to dn.
town also Capitol. Desirable for
emp. lady. 245 S. Cottage. furnished apartment, bus by door. 1 block off N. Broadwav. PriceRIVER VIEW FROM CANDALAJHAto start at once, write giving age

$6,750. $1,500 down, bat $30 per montn per monm. can nenaer- -ROBERT V. LORENZphone No. to Box 833, Statesman- -
Chev. '40 to 51journal. We need good South Salem Listings.

A WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME
Located one bloc' from Bush
School on a quiet street. 3 bdrms..
living room with fireplace, dining
room, full basement. Nice big yard
with trees and outdoor fireplace.
Price $11,000. CALL H. K.

Ply. '46 to '50

APT. Furn. Private bath ft en-
trance. Suitable for couple. 1112
Mill St

UNFURN. 4 rm.. main fir-- gar., utiL
furn. 330 Mission. or

South Salem OfficeJoe Hutchison, RealtorOWNER - BUILDER
PHONE

..$144.93 ex.

..$150.50 ex.

..$150 JO ex.

. $183.50 ex.

.1163.50 ex.

. $277.50 ex.

Grocery Apartments
at

PhoneS. Commercial

Dodge '46 to '50
Ford. '42 to 48

Merc. '42 to '48

Olds 8 '42 to '48
Eves Call: Henderson, j Shields,

705 N. BY owner, attractive home,
newly redecorated. Close to school
Ar bus. Suitable for small family.

S RM. FURN. Apt Antenna.
Liberty. Business in store on the upgrade LET RENT PAY Here are 2 eood

Finish": work now being done.
Lovely two level home, 3 bdms.
plus den on main fjoor, large! liv.
rm.. big kitchen,' furl daylight
basmt Trees. Out; ,!of this world
view. See this value; today. CALL
ROY S.: FERRIS j J

fHERE IT 15 New heme,
full double plumbin. .Living room
15 x 23. Living kitchen. Two fire-
places, double garage, inside util-

ity rooih. Several! lovely tree in
back yard. Located fn Candalajia
Over 1,425 sq. ft. I Price 813.900.
CALL DON1 BLAlSriELX, j

808 Lota For baleJ7.9O0. Ph.King wood Ave.APARTMENT 370
W. Salem.

houses on one lot. One
with living room, dirans room,
kitchen, bath, utility room: other TOO BIG FOR ME

Many Other Makes Availabls

ONLY 10 DOWNis a furnished one-bdr- with! & den. furn. Lot 50x150FURN. pulman Sc apt 2138
s Rd. Ph.

S ACRES across from proposed new
Junior High, South Salem Heights.
Owner be in Salem Sept. 13th. Box
535, Statesman-Journa- l.

dhle. faraee. These have been con Nob Hill district. Near schoo

Super-mark- et features with display
cases, islands, etc. Cement con-
struction. Ideal man and wife op-

eration. Frame apartment build-
ing with 3 apartments, income of
$115.00 per month. Lot aize is 74 x
140 near a busy corner in C3 zone.
Price for all includine stork
123.500. Will consider home or

i other property as part payment,
carry balance on contract. See this

bus. $8,650. 1761 S, Libertytir.uously rented since built about
6 vears. Excellent location. $12,000.
CALL J. E. LAW

EXCEPTIONALLY nice, quiet clean
furn. apt Ljre. laundry.

Garage. W. Salem. house. Also house.
3084Small down payment. Inquire SEARSBY OWNER 70 x 125 lot. Including

older house. 16 W. Miller St
$2050.00. Ph. 38841.Brown Rd. or call morningsFURN. apts. Women only. 1111 Oak

St. Ph. Yoiii've Often Admired3 BR., liv. rm family rm.. 2 biths.
today. Call Ph.fireplace in kit. Easy terms. 810 Forms, Acreoge for SolsNEAR So. Salem High furn.apt $35. Ph.

! GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST.. j PHONE
I Evenings Sc Sundays call Salesmen

D. LiBlaisdell J. E. Law H. K. Laymon
I f i Roy S. Ferris

pricea right.
BY OWN ER 3 bdrm.. 25' Lr.. 10 AC. all cult. 2 ac. th. evergreensplus

ROEBUCK & CO.

S50 N. Capitol Pli.

854 Trucks, Troilsrs For Solo

2 BDRM.. range Sc stove furn. Salva-
dor Apts. Ph. E..Zwaschka 1 ac. fruit U filberts. 2 hen Sc 1Dr. basm't sawdust heat, lot 73 X

This lively home in the Eastmore-landiDis- t.

when you have driven
by. has nice size living room. 2
largei bdrms., large birch kitchen
that any wife will fall in love wtth.
Bautiful lawn i A-- flowers. Very
neat I A-- clean, i Price $10,950. Call
Mr. Kiggins. . i

brooderhse.. laree barn.150. Top sch. loca. 1548-- Saginaw.
mod. furnished home, near Wood- -DOWN town furn. 3 rm.. bath, Ben-di- x.

Adults. 359 N. Liberty. REALTOR
'47 i ton Ford panel, new tires, $400.

Ph. 22590.1745 Grant St. Phone ENGLEW00D HOlViE
Owners leaving city. hbme.

full basement. Sawdust heal. It

AMBASSADOR APARTMENTS
FURN. APTS., 550 N. SUMMER STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

burn Sc 99 E. Good sou & loca-
tion. Imm. poss. Owner in Calif.
One of the best small farms around
worth much more. Elec. water sys-
tem. Pine Sc Maple shade trees. S3.-4- 50

dn. $8,450. or reasonable offer.
AL HAUTH REAL ESTATE

1485 N. M E HIWAY. PHONE 6768

shines inside & out. Big lot. Flow
MUST SACRIFICE ice cream

and sandwich shop. Good year
1950 G.M. C. dump $900. 1790 N. Front.

856 Wonted, Can Trucks
1075 N. Capitol

Furnished Adults.

Suburban Dandy
Very roomy new: home, 1170

sq". It. forced air furn., nice birch
kitchen, extra large lot. You sel-
dom find so much for so little.

ers Sc shrubs. Will F.H.A. onPHONE167 SJ HIGH ST4 i
i ipartly furn.court - apt.

Ph.
easy terms.

W. SALEM15 $7,500. Located South. This modern7SO down. Total Drice $7,000 I WANT YOUR CAR, TRUCK,Woodburn. Loans, Trades, Ins.
around business. Exc. equip-
ment. Good money-make- r for
couple. Priced to selL Box 537,
Statesman-Journal- .

Acres witn nom g a- - ,

OR PICKUPLarge paneled living room, diningapt for 3. 1 blk. from bus.
960 N. 19th. Ph.

1 MI. NORTH STOPLITE WEST
SIDE Will buy or take on consignment

rage, fruit trees, creex ano apring.
Locatecj approx. j miles jfrom
downtown Salem :Cf 11 O. V. Hume.

nome on large iui iu a
120. with lots of fruit trees, gar-
den, etc. Living rm. with fireplace.
Owner moving to Calif. $1,100
down. Let us show you this clean
home. Call Stanley Brown. Eves,
phone

Pt- -MODERN nicely furn.
close m. 549 N. Cottage. TRADER MIKE

A REALLY good farm of SO acres. &
better than average buildings.
Priced at $15,000. Easy terms. D. A.
Fish. 1488 S. Com'l.. Ph.

room, big utility Ax garage. 20x40
kork shop, room for another home
on big. shady lot An extra clean
home for "only $7,600.

W. MUSGRAVE, Realtors
1211 Edeewater Ph.

Eves.

3200 Silverton Rd. Ph. or

CONSIGN YOUR CAR, TRUCK
ree

Only! S10.500. 10r down will handle.:
Call jEdna Morgan.

I Here's a Buy
Good home, insul. Sc weath-- :

erstripped: Large dble. garage,
city iwater & bus. lot 150x123. lean
be divided). Price $7,000. Good
terms. Call Mr. Parsons.

! j

"Walking Distance
To State Offices

Clean as a pin. Two large bedrooms,
roorrjv. pleasant living room with
tile ifloor covering. Plus nearly

$55 Fully furn. apt., heat, lltes Sc

water incL Working couple pre-
ferred.

$35 Premium apt... everything fur.
except the groceries. Working wom-
an preferred. Ph. Ed Lukin-
beal. Realtor.

TO US FOR RESALE
BUI Earl and Smithy

K. SMITH MOTORS

SPECIAL re tract. South, good
dark soil. home, barn, close
to bus line, 85500. Terms. B. M.
Mason, Rlt.. 341 Chemeketa, Ph.

GENERAL STORE in country, doing
excellent business, buildings with
living quarters 8c good stock. All
for 812.500. or might trade for farm.
D. A. Fish. 1488 S. Com l. Ph.

FOR SALE OR TRADE
BUS depoe Sc Cafe. For what have

you are terms. 38911 Silv.

I HAVE excellent income opportunity
for high type service station op-
erator. See E Burr Miller. Shell
Oil Plant. 2680 Portland Rd.. Salem.

ves. pnone j j
i ' '! i

SMALL acreage North. Good 3bed-roo- m

home.i Nice view. Fine loca-
tion. Bus 1 blk. $7,850. Call C. D.
Smith. I eves, phone!

I - ! t I

10 A. South. Good 1 older type
home. New fences. ( in

fruit alsnce pasture. Close in.
88.750r i Call C. DA Smith. iEves.
phone j j j

34S Union Ph.
BY OWNER

New 3 bdrm. home, 2 fireplaces,
family room, built-i- n kitchen umts,
2 car garage, near new Candalaria
School. Price $13,500. Ph.

WILL pay cash for pickups Si trucks.
812 Exchanges Reol Estoto"BARGAIN Nicely fur. apt-qui-

et

location. $33. B. M. Mason.
Bit.

APT. close in. near university: 325
S. Winter. 28197. ,

U too to Z tuns or your ainty- -

STAR MOTOR CO.
807 N CmbI Ph.

home. East. Large living Sc dining
room, hardwood floors. 2 fireplaces,
basement, furnace. 1.600 sq. ft. of
floor space on one floor. Sll.nno.
Terms: must be sold to settle es-

tate.. Call W. H. Steveley. Eve.
phone

$9,500. Close to Baker school.
2 complete baths. Ideal for

family. Basement, sawdust heat.
Home in best of condition. Located
in good residential dist. Terms.
Call O. V. Hume. Eves, phone

WtLL TRADE large equity in like
mode rfl all on; one new station wagon for equity in

house Sc lot or small acreage near
Salem. Box 823

STATE Licensed Nursing home, fully
equipped. Box 469. Statesman.
Journal

Near Duff School
Ex Inexpensive home; plus

a family room off kitchen. A dollar
which family will find everything,
for comfortable living, in this extra
neat home on a well-shad- ed lot.

new i Delco forced air oil heat,
FHAj appraised. Price $8,500. Low
down payment Call Mr. Cushlng. j.

858 MotorcyclesNEWLY decorated front apt..
ground floor. . Stoves, refrig. 8c
utilities furn.

floor. 1 baths, large lot. living
room. .Well locatedi close toi hos-
pitals. 815.500. Terms. Call W. H.
Steveley, Salesman! Eves, phone

t' i T NEW MOTORCYCLESYou'll be surprised what Stl.SOO
WILL take small house in for $3,800

equity In $8,500 suburban
Ph.

LARGE CLEAN 3 RM. FURN.
APT CLOSE IN SO. 6l

o ptf arwiiK i ui uoiaiuo ;

We have a home on .i acre
near! city bus, lots of flowers Sc

shrubs, dble. garage. Best of soil.
Would trade on small farm. We

JUST completed, 2 bdrm. home. 175

WORKING SHARE In Independence
Corp. plywood mill. Ph. 163 MX
or Rt. 1. Box 364 Gun Club Rd,

10 UNIT court walking distance
$16,000. $1000 down. $150er month.
Will take good ear. Call at 2308
N. Liberty St f

BEST SELECTION IN NORTHWEST .

NEW INDIANS, B.S.V
i ' ii I
flat hot water heat. bsmt..

garage, range, refrigerator.! $55.
Close In. Inquire B.;M, Mason. Bit. 850 Automotivex 130 lot. Low aown payments v

essy terms. 3188 Chehalis.
also have some very good farm list

NICELY furn. apt. Inc. steam heat
Sc laundry facilities. Nesr State
Bldgs. Adults. Ph.. or

furn. apt 1582 Court St Ph.
341 cnemeKeu. : !

will get for you. Call day
or eve.

Low Down Payment
Suburban home with double

garage. Extra large living room,
plenty of shade Sc fruit trees. Ex-
tra land available. Wonderful lo-

cation. N.E. Oniy $8,500 full jprlce.
Call eve.

Stitei Realtor
3433 Center Ph.

Call Mi. Leavens.ings. 852 Used Core for SoloSPECIAL Close to ; business ; dist.
Older home. 10x123 lotjimm- -

NEAT 2 bdrm. furn. house, on bus
line, near schools. Fireplace, gar-
age. $7,900. Low down pymt. and
$50 a mo. Inquire at 2155 Univer-
sity St

FOR LEASE: Major oil ce. service
station with SAcH green sumps;
doine an excellent well rounded V. KENT & CO. WILL SELL, trade, or elve away

equity in '52 Hornet. 4 Dr. R 4c H.cpocsession. $27 aO. B. M. Mason,
Rlt.. 341 Chemeketa St.exes706 Dupl

ODr, Terms, rtt.DAYLIGHT BASEMENTNEAT house.: plastered.; hard
business. Currently a real money
maker. Health forces sale. For fur-
ther information Call R. J. KajL
Ph.

1950 NASH --Airflyte" 4 - Dr. sedanOWNER, brand newneatly furnished, oriv. bath,
gar. Adults. $60. Ph. eves. 1 YEAR old 3 bdrm. hm. So. Nice BY REALTORS Bed type. O dr.. heater. W.W. tires.

wood : floors, double garage, with
upstairs. 2 lots. $6,100. Cash or
terms. Ph. i j 456 It. Church Ph.t.nnaU Dunln. S7a. Adults 3810

home. South of city limits.) Sep-
arate dm. rm.. Inside utility, in-

sulated, forced air furnacet Ap
view. Lge. yard. Dishwasher. 2
frplaces. $14,500. 720 Fairview Ave.
Ph.

TRIUMPH,
MATCHLESS

Complete sales, service Sc parts

USED MOTORCYCLES. ALL
MAKES, FROM $50

CUSHMAN SCOOTERS
models, also models,

gasoline or electric driven. See .

our display at the corner ot High
land 4c Portland Rd., next to our,
Mobil Gas Station.

SHROCK'S
MOTORCYCLE SALES

8545. Mela II a used cars, iwi state,
1950 FORD V-- 8 sedan. RA-f-f

a. Eves, tall Mr. i Kiggins Mr.1 s.High. Ph. 802 Business Property prox. IIOO sq. it. Attached garage Parsons Edna Morgan good cond. Call after 5 p.m. 172NEWLY decorsted unfurn BY OWNER Mr. I Keene --6076. Mr.Full price 38.900. $300 dn. Inq. S90 Marion St. Ph.Englewood dist.
upstairs.Stove Sc refrig. fireplace, wash'

FOR SALE by owner, older; type
house. Centrally located lor schools
Sc stores. 2 bedrms. Sc bath up-stai-

1' bdrm. It f'i bath jdown.
Good Income property; 690 N. 14th.

bdrm. with Vista Ave. or pn Cushjng Mr. Leavens
1S31 LINCOLN Like new. 1wall-to-wa- ll carpeting.fireplaceIng facilities. Ph. eve. 4c

weekends. bdrm. home. Phone BY OWNER: Keizer Diet. owner, low mileage. See eveningsFOR SALE tfull basement, close to sch. & bus.
Ph. Newly painted. Lot 63 x 103. Per

BUSINESS LOCATION
Will sell my nice business corner on

busy street Lots of free parking.
Now used as office It borne. For
more info, see

JOE NOONCHESTERs Beat Estate
1595 N. Cottage. day or eve.

and Sunday. 3640 uoerty itaLARGE nv unfurn. Some utilities
pd. S5S Ferry. Ph. after i. fect lor couple. $8,750. Ph.alit. UWMUl Wnea b selli (ilen

Woodry will pay top price fat youi
urntture St apoltanees Ph -- 5lW SELL or TRADE 81 Chev. 4 dr. New

S3 fc motor. R Sc H.. Dir. sig.
NEW HOME j

With daylight basement. Beautiful
view. 3265 Crestview Dr. Must see to appreciate. Ph.SPACIOUS Duplex. Refrig.

Range. Auto. heat, TV Antenna.
Nice firs. Garage. Dryer available.
Ph.

after 8 p.m. 863 N. Cottage.FOR SALE, lease or rent Well-l-o

SPECIAL. OWNER TRANSFERRED.
3'j-bdr- 2 dn.. Vj up. Keizer
dist. SNewly painted. 7 yrs. old. In-

sulated. Aut oil heat Near school
Sc bus. Lge. let. Nice lawn. Fenced
back! yard. $9450. PH.

BY OWNER, home, double
plumbing, double gar, Gufnwood
finish, landscaped corner loU excel-
lent School location; 1995 Saginaw.

862 House Trailers1947 OLDS. 2-- fair .cond. Pricecated building, east 6.SO0 so. rt
floor seace. Extra lot for parking. $143.See at 775 N. Lancaster. Call

LL SPECIAL
living Sc dining room comb.

Nice kitchen with eating space.
Bath. 70x170 lot wired for drver.
$800 down. Call Mrs. Leavens Eve.

L. E. Klumpp. Realtor,
3033 Portland Rd. Ph.

SPECIAL home, close to
statehouse. imm. possession. $575n.
$650 down. B. M. Mason. Rlt. 341

Chemeketa. Ph.

BY OWNER, 3 bdrm.. bsmt. 20M707 Houses tor Rout VACATION size trailer houses for
sale or rent See Earl Malm, 4030

M. HOME Wall-to-wa- ll carpet in
living room, oil or electric heat
Large double lot. Bus by door.
Plenty of shrubs and flowers; $1500
down. bal. of $5800 at $60 per
month, or will lease at 865 a month.
Drive by 155 So. 2Tnd if interested
call before 4 p.m. or

or 1949 STUDEBAKER Champion Club
Cpe. Heater. odr $393. McCall's
Used Cars. 1297 State. Silverton Rd. Ph. 4T71Z7.

McCoy. Hollywood: Dist SlU.Will trade for ' to 1 acre with
good house. Close in. i Ph.VERY desirable modern clean I 804 Suburbt Nomonth.TRAItXR soace. S10 a

pets 1740 Oxford. Ph.

EXTRA SPECIAL
1 acre j on Lancaster, close to 4 Cor-

ners, home on concrete.
Nice yard. Make an excel, rental
or iood business location. Full
price just $5350. Call Mr. Craw-
ford! Al Isaak A-- Co.. Realtors.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

after p.m.A FAMILY DREAM
Beautifully landscaped 2 314 A.. E.

BY OWNER. 3 bdrm ranch;, style.
1300 fl. space, hardwood OrJ forced
air oil furnace. So, 3! acreJ childs
swimming pwol. phi

house on "corner lot. living

ABOVE average 1950 Ford
overdrive, eight-tub- e radio, heater,
new seat covers, and other accesso-
ries. Will take In trade cheap car
or pickup. 1545 Lee St--., evenings.

'49 CHEV. Ex, cond, throughout $483,
219 N. 34th. Ph.

TRAILER TOWING
JAYHA WK TRAILER SALES

3640 Portlsnd Rd. Ph.
rm., dining rm., kitchen Sc bath.10 mi n. to town. Lovely new

tim. 4 bdrms.. din. rm.. nook, triple

bdrm. cottage- - Inquire 840 S. Lib-ert-y.

TOR SALE or lease: m. house with
acreage tc outbuildings, between
Fairvtew home St Pen annex, will
take trade or small down payment
Low interest tt easy terms on sale.
Sail for details.

SBDRM. home. Hollywood dist. $7$.
no. Ph.

WE INVITE YOU to see this fine
family home. 603 Madison. Ample
room, near schools.

glassed -- in nacx porcn. cherries,
pears, grapes, walnuts Sc filberts.
Many choice shrubs. OuUide fire

ATTENTION HOME MAKERS
A very nice Older honie with

separate furnished rental Or niee
livine ouarten foe: Mom ar Dad

plumbing, indirect lights. 2 fire-
places, full basement patio, over-sir- e

I --ear garage. 20x30 farm build-
ing. 818.500, Addition S 110 A. can

2 BDRM. house. Lrg. Liv. It Dining
rm. jrirepla. Oil furn. i basem't.

TRAILER spaces, bil cement pane
New. clean, quiet residential area.
No children. 1 block fast Of 4V

Corners, 44H0 State S

place. Near Parrish, N. Salens High
Sc Englewood, 1 blk. to bus. Ph. "SPORTS CAROne house $1,950

One house $3,450
Inq. at 1348 Lee St .

forSell equity cheap, or trade
See after (. 1734 Nebraska,house trailer. Ph.oe nao. .au Should see to appreciate.

1.


